Page 6 Magna-Power Electronics
magna-power.com
ALx Series
DC Electronic Load • Air cooled, linear MOSFET topology, wide operating range
Overview
The ALx Series MagnaLOAD utilizes conventional linear MOSFET-based
dissipative elements, allowing the series to achieve a very wide
voltage-current operating range within the model’s maximum power

Over Current: 10% to 110% of max current rating
Over Power: 10% to 110% of max power rating
ALx Series Model Ordering Guide
ALx10-1000-300/208SP+LXI
Product Series
Max
Voltage
Max
Current
AC Input Voltage
UI: 85 - 265 1Φ (1.25 - 2.5 kW Models)
120SP: 120 Vac 1Φ (5 - 17.5 kW Models)
208SP: 208 Vac 1Φ (5 - 20 kW Models)
240SP: 240 Vac 1Φ (5 - 20 kW Models)
Option Codes
Max
Power
Page 8 Magna-Power Electronics
magna-power.com
IO
START
STOP
MENU
CLEAR
VOLTAGE
7 8 9
4 5 6
1 2 3
. 0 ENT
ENTERBACK
LOCKRESISTANCE
CURRENT
POWER
VOLTAGE (VDC) CURRENT (ADC) MENU
SET POINT SELECTION
PUSH TO SHOW SET POINTS
CV
CR
CC
CP
CONTROL POWER USBENABLED
1000 2.500
MODEL: ALx2.5-500-250+LXI • SERIAL: 1201-2133
S T A T U S :  E n a b l e d
M O D E :  S t b y  •  L X I  •  M a s t e r
M S G :  I n p u t  E n a b l e d
R :  4 0 0 . 0  Ω  P :  2 5 0 0  W
19.00”
(48.26 cm)
0.33”
(0.84 cm)
1.48”
(3.76 cm)
2.25”
(5.72 cm)
5.22”
(13.26 cm)
1
2